NOVEMBER 2019
DONLEY COUNTY FUND

BEGINNING

BALANCE
GENERAL $ 558,556.89
SECURITY $ 13,794.77
TECH FUND $ 35,419.81
CO TECH FUND $ 1,484.21
JPTP $ 5,778.10
JP JBSF $ 2,497.78
JP TAF $ 23,091.11
CHILD WELFARE $ 1,455.21
PRESERVATION $ 123,835.41
CLERK-PRESER $ 6,965.40
GUARDIANSHIP $ 5,305.37
DEBT RATE $ 30,986.20
(INT&SINKING)

9/20/2005

TOTAL $ 809,170.26
THE STATE OF TEXAS )\

COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

BALANCE
RECEIPTS

$ 926,719.90

926.79
1,035.48
15.80
5.19
64.80
521.90
0.75
57.17
40.00
22.32

86,084.79

$ 1,015,494.89

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($1,199,444.39)
$0.00
($128.07)
$0.00
0.00
0.00
(1,011.99)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(30,759.93)

(1,231,344.38)

ENDING
BALANCE

$ 285,832.40
$ 1472156
$ 36,327.22
$ 1,500.01
$ 5,783.29
$ 2,562.58
$ 22,601.02
$ 1,455.96
$ 123,892.58
$ 7,005.40
$ © 5327.69
$ 86,311.06
$ 593,320.77

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been
fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to
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John|C. Howard

jur kfiowledge.

Y19

7
Méark White

mmissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford
Commissioner, Prect#2
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Colinty Judw

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer
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Andy, Wheatly

Ss)mmlssmner Prect#3
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Dan Saw‘;@*\
Commissioner, Prect#4




