NOVEMBER 2019

DONLEY Co	LEY COUNTY FUND BEGINNING BALANCE		BALANCE RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	ENDING BALANCE	
GENERAL	\$	558,556.89	\$	926,719.90	(\$1,199,444.39)	\$	285,832.40
SECURITY	\$	13,794.77	\$	926.79	\$0.00	\$	14,721.56
TECH FUND	\$	35,419.81		1,035.48	(\$128.07)	\$	36,327.22
CO TECH FUND	\$	1,484.21		15.80	\$0.00	\$	1,500.01
JPTP	\$	5,778.10		5.19	0.00	\$	5,783.29
JP JBSF	\$	2,497.78		64.80	0.00	\$	2,562.58
JP TAF	\$	23,091.11		521.90	(1,011.99)	\$	22,601.02
CHILD WELFARE	\$	1,455.21		0.75	0.00	\$	1,455.96
PRESERVATION	\$	123,835.41		57.17	0.00	\$	123,892.58
CLERK-PRESER	\$	6,965.40		40.00	0.00	\$	7,005.40
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	5,305.37		22.32	0.00	\$	5,327.69
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING) 9/20/20	\$	30,986.20		86,084.79	(30,759.93)	\$	86,311.06
TOTAL	\$	809,170.26	\$	1,015,494.89	(1,231,344.38)	\$	593,320.77

THE STATE OF TEXAS)(
COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

the best of our knowledge.

Mark White Commissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford
Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard County Judge

County Judge

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

Andy Wheatly

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer
Commissioner, Prect#4